
Certificate of Analysis
47 W Polk St. STE 100-241
Chicago, IL 60605

Icariin
(Epimedium P.E. 98%)

Material Lot #: 181021-1 Test Date: 11-17-2021

Country of Origin: China Re-Test Date: 11-14-2024

Analysis Claim Result

Icariin ≥98% 97.7%

Test Result

Icariin (HPLC) ≥98% %97.7

Lead

    Mercury

    Cadmium

    Arsenic

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5ppm

≤0.5 ppm

0.028 ppm

0.009 ppm

0.014 ppm

0.053 ppm

Total Aerobic Plate Count

    Yeast

 Moulds

Escherichia coli

Coliforms

Salmonella

Staphylococcus aureus

<1000 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

<100 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

<10 cfu/g

Negative

<10 cfu/g

Icariin should be stored at or below room temperature in a tightly sealed durable container.
Icariin should be protected from excess heat, direct sunlight, excess humidity, and moisture.
Icariin has a retesting period of 3 years from the date of analysis when properly stored.
Icariin HPLC results are within acceptable +/-1% margin of error.

Icariin
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•
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•

•

•

•

50mg of Icariin

•

•

•

•

• Icariin

Usage Tips






